
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 21,1986

Oklahoma Cattle
Wednesdy, June 18

Report supplied by USDA
Cattle and Calves 1800
SameDay Last Week 660
Auction Sales Totaled 817
Tuesday’s Final

Auction Count 11,049
Feeder Steers under 600# and

heifers under 500# $l.OO lower;
heavier weights both classes
steady to 50 cents lower. Demand
light for the calves and short-
yearlings; hot weather has
restricted outlets for these fleshy
offerings. Demand moderate for
feedlot weight cattle; lack of
numbers for loadlot building a
major factor in the trade.
Slaughter cows grading utility
steady, cutters 50-75 cents higher.
Slaughter bulls few steady.
Slaughter cattle demand good.
Bulk supply medium frame 1thru 2
475-925# steers and 450-700# heifers.
Cows and bulls near 12% of auction
sales.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
and large frame 1 435-475# few
63.25- ; 545-600# very fleshy
53.25- ; 600660# 53.90-54.90;
750-800# 53.40-54.50 ; 800-900# 49.80
52.10; 900-1000# 48.2549.80; lot
1030# 48.50. Medium and Large
Frame Mixed 1-2 490-500# 60.00
60.25 ; 500-575# 54.5059.50; 625-700#
51.8054.90; 820860# 47.5050.00.
Large Frame 2 holsteins 550#
44.90 ; 780# 43.10; 915# 41.25 to
slaughter.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
frame 1 445-500# very fleshy 53.80
54.75 ; 650675# 49.6049.90. Medium
and large frame mixed 1-2 500600#
49.1051.85; 620675# 48.3050.10;
755# 47.00. Medium and large
frame 2 350500# 50.0051.50; 555#
47.40; 670750#41.1041.60.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility 1-3
including lots mixed breakers and
boners 35.20-38.75, pkg. young
40.30. Cutter 1-2 34.6038.70, low-
dressing 33.7034.60.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: YG 1
1300-2150# high dressing 48.00-
51.00; pkg. 1065#43.00.

FOR THEWEEK; Feeder steers
over 600# and heifers over 500#
forming bulk of supply $l.OO-2.00
higher; lighter weights both
classes steady. Slaughter cows
steady to 1.00 higher, cutter at the
full advance. Slaughter bulls
steady.

Peoria Cattle
Thursday, June 19

Report Supplied by USDA
Compared with last weeks close

slaughter steers sold mostly 1.00
lower, slaughter heifers weak to
.50 lower. Cows fully steady. Bulls
firm to 2.00 higher. Supply mainly
good to average choice slaughter
steers and heifers with 8% cows.
Estimated weekly receipts 1550as
compared with actual receipts of
1773 last week and 2060 ayear ago.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-4, mostly 3 1050-1250 lbs. 52.50-
53.75, part load 54.00 ; 975-1050 lbs.
51.00-52.50. Mixed good and choice
2-3950-1150 lbs. 48.50-51.00. Good 2-
3 47.0049.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 Holsteins 1200-1400 lbs.
45.0046.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24, mostly 3 950-1150 lbs.
51.00- couple loads 52.50-
53.00; 875-950 lbs. 49.50-51.00.
Mixed goodand choice 850-1050 lbs.
48.00- Good45.0048.00.

COWS: Breaking utility 2-3 34.00
36.00. Cutter and boning utility 1-2
33.0037.00, few 38.00. Canner and
low Cutter 30.0034.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 15002200 lbs.
48.0052.00; 12001500 lbs. 42.00
48.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, June 18

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers.

Choice none; Good 47.0048.50;
Medium 42.0046.00. Heifers, Good
44.0048.25; Medium 42.0044.00.
Cows, $1 lower. High Yield 38.00
40.00; Average 34.0038.00; Big
Middle 32.0034.00; Fatty Herf.
30.0033.00. Shelly 31.0ODown. Fat
Bulls. Good 44.0046.25; Medium
40.0044.00. Veal Calves. Choice
70.00-75.00; Good 60.00-70.00;
Medium 50.0060.00; Holstein Hfrs.
55.0071.00; Beef Cross 60.0070.00;
Holstein Bull 75.0099.00,80110 lbs.
43.0052.00; Light & Weak 40.00
down. Lambs, Few offered. Good
65.0067.00.

STOCKER: Light Run. Steers -

300-550 lbs.- Good 53.00-57.00;
Medium 48.00-53.00. Steers- 600-850
lbs.- Good, Few 44.00-48.00; Good
Holsteins 43.0046.00. Heifers- (all
weights) Good 42.0045.50; Medium
38.0042.00; Dairy Cows 425.00-

600.00. Springing Heifers 500.00-
775.00. Pigs, Hd. $2-$3 Lower. 20-30
lbs. 25.00-32.00 ; 3060 lbs. 30.00-
39.00; Shoats By Lb. 1 lot 170 lbs.,
43.00. Slaughter Hogs- $3-$4 higher.
215-240 lbs. to 53.75, 1 lot 285 lbs.
47.25. Stock Bulls: Medium 44.00-
46.50. Sows; 500-600 lbs. to 40.50;
350490 lbs. 37.0041.25.

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday, June 16
Report supplied by auction

Holstein Hfr. Calves 65.00-82.50,

TRACTORS;
JO 4030 QuadRange
JD Model B

head. Sharp
JO 6620Side Hill Turbo Hydro

JO #336 Baler w/#3O elector
JO660 Rake
18' Bale King Wagon

GRAIN DRYERS:

Livestock market and auction news
Veal Calves 60.00-79.00.
Vealer Bull Calves 85.00-110.00.
SlaughterCalves 48.00-00.00.
Grassers& Feeders 34.00-47.00.
Lambs 50.00-82.00.
Sheep 18.00-20.00.
Hogs, 200to 250 42.0049.50.
Sows 35.0042.50.
Boars 25.00-30.00.
Pigs 10.00-23.00.
Heifers 38.0044.00.
Steers 40.0047.00.
Steers, feeder 34.00-50.00.
Bulls 42.00-50.00.
Cow® utility 38.0041.75.

In celebration of
“June Is Dairy Month”...
during the month of June,
we will have available
in our store FREE chocolate
milk to all customers.

Jdaiiyf
M month 0

JO 2010 Row Crop, needs Crank..
(1) White 2-105w/Roll Guard
IH 2400 Hydrostatic loader tractor
IH 1066Cab, Air
JD 4640 Tractor, P S. 840 Hrs ...

JO2840
Ford 6000
MF 50 Gas(recently overhauled)..
JO3020 PS w/lqgjSSvide front..
JO Model G.P. (Collector Tractor)
JO3020 Gas Syncro-recent engine

COMBINES & PICKERS;
JO 6600 Osl. Rotary Screen
Nl 818 combine4R narrow head & 13' flex

$9,750
$1,250

... $1,850
Make Offer

$4,650
$10,750

.. $28,500

..$11,500
... $1,950

.. $3,250
.... $6,850

$5,850

w/15' Flex Head
#643 6Row 30" Corn Head
JO 4400Combine Hi Back Seat, sharp
(2) JD 8820Combine
(2) #343 3 Row 30"
(2) #443 Corn Heads
#244 Corn Head
#244 Corn Head
6600 Hydro Combine
JD300 Corn Husker
JD453 Bean andSunflower Head
HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
NH Super 717 Harvester
NH P U. Attachment
JO 5400 4 WD Harvester 3 Row 30”

Row Crop& 7' Pickup
(1) John Deere 34 w/OneRow Row Crop
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop

Attachment, New Belts
JD #35 Harvester, 1 row Row Crop.
JD #3B Harvester
HAY MACHINES;
JO 1209Stub Guard
NH 479 Haybme, Sharp
Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner
NH 850 Round Baler .

$1,850

$2,450
..$575

$950

$3,250
$2,150
$1,450

$3,250
$3,750
$2,750
$3,850

New Farm Fans ABBAuto-Batch Dryer
MUST MOVE CALL FOR PRICE.
(Dealer Inquiries Welcome)

Coming in...
JO 20128' Implement Carrier
JO 2500 5x18" Auto Reset Plow
JO 7B 2500 Plow
Nl 2 row wide picker
JO 300 Husker

30 Evergreen Rd , Lebanoi

$1,450
$1,250

Cows, fat 37.00-39.00.
Cows, medium 34.00-36.00.
Cows, poor or small 30.00-33.00.
Cattle Marketreal good.
Calf Market steady.
Horses small to 100.00.
Ponies to 57.50.
Goats 10.00-35.00.
Remarks real goodmarket on all

livestock.
Feeder Sale Ist Monday of Each

Month.
Dairy Sale 3rd Thursday of Each

Month.

■g] EVERGREEN
EBiITRACTOR CO. r INC. oJD

TILLAGE;
JO 1010Flat Fold Field Cultivator 18'
JD BWF 14'FlexDisc
JO 14505x16 Plow ....

4x16" Fl4sSemi-Mtd Plow .

4x16" Semi Mtd.lH Plow.. .

JD F845Roll Over Plow (New)

PLANTERS & GRAIN PRILLS;

$3,650
$2,350
$1,950
$1,450

$B5O
$2,850

JD2Ox6 Model B Plain Grain
with Grass D.D

JD8300 Bean Drill
JOFBB 15x7Drill
JDFB Grain Drill
JD8Row 7000 30" Planter
IHModel 62012' Press Wheel Drill,

$2,350
$4,500
..$450
$2,350

like new
(1) {Si 6 Row 7000 No-Til Planter
IH 17x7GrainDrill, Double D ..

MISCELLANEOUS:
18.4x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
Papec 1880 Grinder Mixerw/Molasses

Attach-Sharp
14.9x26T-rail duals

54,850
each $7,850

51,675

$3,950

JD 10' Dozer Blade 30 or 40 Series
2WD

NH 679tandem axle spreader, hyd. endgate
NH #9OBale Mover
Ml 214 Spreader w/End Gate
JDI4BLoader
Best Land Rock Picker-
JD46 A Loader, Ut^StQto4o2o tractor. .. $1,650
Mott 5' Flail Mower . $550
9 Tooth Folding Anhydrous Bar . . $1,250

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT

$2,650
$3,850

ENERIC PRICES

$1,850
$2,650

(1) JD 27005-18" Plow with Cover Boards and
Coulters, Cash Price $8,600

(1) JD21' Model 400 Rotary Hoe
with Transport

SPECIAL
NEW 16’ 3 BEATER

ARTSWAY FORAGE WAGONS
$3,450.00 each

$2,975

EEN
OR

i, PA , (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4450


